
Time Name Club DoB Pos Venue Date
02:37:49 Donald McNab Robertson Maryhill H 07.10.1905 1 Edinburgh 5.7
02:37:55 Donald Robertson-2 Maryhill H 07.10.1905 3 Loughborough 23.8
02:39:46 John Emmet Farrell Maryhill H 12.06.1909 4 Loughborough 23.8
02:42:53 Emmet Farrell-2 Maryhill H 12.06.1909 2 Edinburgh 5.7
02:56:05 John "Jock" W Park W Kilbride AAC 1920 3 Edinburgh 5.7

a Point to point race
1) 30 mile road race
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